Support Committee for the Alabama National Cemetery 15th Annual Wreaths Across America at the Alabama National Cemetery* December 14, 2024, 11 am



For the last 15 years, during the Christmas season, live Maine Balsam Wreaths have been placed on each Veteran's grave at the Alabama National Cemetery (ALNC) located at 3133 HWY 119, Montevallo, AL. This would not be possible without the generosity of donors. The cost of each wreath is \$17.00. In 2024, more than 11,000 will be needed.

To sponsor wreaths for ALNC, please complete this form and return it, along with payment, to Support Committee for the Alabama National Cemetery, PO Box 648, Montevallo, AL 35115. Make your checks or money orders payable to SCALNC, for: Wreaths Across America (WAA). If you prefer to donate online using a credit card, scan this QR code for the SC website WAA donor page.

Donor requests for names provided below to be included on the virtual "Honor/Memory" display board for 2024 at https://

scalnc.org/waa-at-alnc, must be received no later than November 30, 2024 to appear prior to the ceremony date. Wreath donations are accepted throughout the year & are tax deductible. For donations of \$250 or more, In order to reduce postage costs an acknowledgment will be sent to the email address provided below.*

*The Support Committee for the ALNC plans & coordinates the WAA Ceremony & wreath laying. Additional fundraising support is provided by MSOs, businesses, civic groups, individuals, and others. For more information on the ceremony, or to volunteer, please visit: www.scalnc.org. Please visit our website and/or Facebook page (www.facebook.com/scalnc) for updates for 2023.

Name of Individual/Organizational Donor: Please print clearly

Wreaths Across America Sponsorship Form

Address:		
Email:		
	Donation Amount:	
In Honor of (living):		
In Memory of (deceased):		
Date: *Please note that in order to re	Signature duce administrative costs, a hard copy letter will only be se	 ent to dono

*Please note that in order to reduce administrative costs, a hard copy letter will only be sent to donors without email access. Thank you for your understanding and cooperation.